
LOT 33 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA

WD 1398-441, WD 1398-2300, WD 14

NGUYEN DUE X
263 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02439-133
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2
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324,025

1483/2119 1/30/2023 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GODSMARK WAYNE

NGUYEN DUE X

1431/2391 3/03/2021 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTINEZ RUDY

GODSMARK WAYNE
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37880 SFR 836 03/19/2019

2026HX Base Yr

263 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,946 124.4282 153.30 298,322 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1962

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 207,507

FCP 361 25 90 12,969

FHS 522 60 313 45,104

FOP 126 30 38 5,476

FOP 216 30 2023 65 9,367

2,665 1,946 280,423

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W32 S21 S19 E16 S10 E16 N50 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-30] N29 W18 S29 E18 $
FCP=[ORIG=-32,21] W19 S19 E19 N19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-32,40] W5 S6 E21 N6 W16 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-18,-12] S12 E18 N12 W18 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 656.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,624

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,650.00 1,650.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,650

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 880.00 880.00 100 2023 2022 100 880

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2023 2022 80 5,280

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,135.00 3,135.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,135

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,320.00 1,320.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,320

13,889

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


